ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RECESSED LED LIGHTING
CHALICE RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
70 Watt LED
The Chalice 70 recessed LED downlight follows the Altman Lighting tradition of
lighting quality. Designed specifically for the demands of theaters, churches and
public venues, the Chalice 70 is a 70 Watt White LED recessed fixture that is an
energy-efficient solution to general lighting needs.
The Chalice 70 addresses and alleviates the typical maintenance routines of

Weight:   9.0 lbs. (4.1 Kg.)
Compliance:  cETLus Listed, CE marked
Ordering Information
CDR70-(Mounting)-(LED Array)-(Trim Ring)-(Control)-(Voltage)
Model:  CDR70 Chalice Recessed LED Luminaire
Mounting:  RM (Remodeler) or NC (New Construction) or SSA
  (Sloped Ceiling Adapter)***
LED Array:  2K (2700K), 3K (3000K), 4K (4000K) or 5K (5000K)
Trim Ring Color:  Black (B) or White (W) or Custom (C)*
Control:  DMX Control (D) or Mains Dimmable (M)**
Voltage:  120 (120VAC), 220 (220VAC), or 277 (277VAC)
Notes:
*Consult factory before ordering.
**Mains Dimmable models are only available in 120VAC or 220VAC.
***At time of ordering, you must specify the angle of the sloped
ceiling adapter.  See below for available versions.
Each luminaire ordered, remodeler, new construction or sloped
ceiling adapter, includes the luminaire, its fixture mount, and
one reflector. For example, a CDR70NC-2K-W-D-120 includes:
the CDR70 DMX controlled 2700K light engine, White Trim Ring,
New Construction Tray and one reflector.  Specify reflector type
at time of ordering.
For drop ceiling applications, you must use the new
construction or sloped ceiling type luminaires.
Optional Accessories
19-F13379   20 Degree Narrow Spot Reflector
19-F13380   29 Degree Spot Reflector
19-F13325   39 Degree Narrow Flood Reflector
19-F13381   46 Degree Medium Flood Reflector
19-F13401   51 Degree Wide Flood Reflector
19-F13402   64 Degree Very Wide Flood Reflector
19-F13838   91 Degree Extra Wide Flood Reflector
Note: One (1) reflector included with each luminaire ordered. Specify
reflector type at time of ordering.
CDR70-150RMR  Remodeler Ring Mount CDR70.150
CDR70-150NCT  New Construction Tray Mount CDR70.150
CDR70-150SSA-5  CDR 70 &150 5 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-10  CDR 70 &150 10 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-15 CDR 70 &150 15 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-20 CDR 70 &150 20 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-25  CDR 70 &150 25 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-30  CDR 70 &150 30 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
CDR70-150SSA-35 CDR 70 &150 35 Degree Sloped Ceiling
   Adapter
Note: For sloped ceiling models, one (1)  sloped ceiling adapter is
included with each unit ordered.  Specify sloped ceiling adapter at
time of ordering.